
1 Term Time Only

 
Colemans Hatch Church
Hartfield Church Street
Withyham The Dorset Arms
Groombridge The Crown Inn
Langton Green The Hare
Speldhurst Primary School
St Johns Tunbridge Wells Boys' Grammar School
St Johns Woodbury Park Road
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station

286 1

0732
0739
0743
0752
0756
0803
0820
0829
0839
0841

1 Term Time Only

 
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
St Johns Southfields Park
Speldhurst Primary School
Langton Green The Green
Groombridge The Crown Inn
Withyham The Dorset Arms
Hartfield Church Street
Colemans Hatch Church

286 1

1547
1549
1608
1625
1631
1634
1641
1645
1650

286 Colemans Hatch to Tunbridge Wells

Valid from Sunday, February 23, 2025 to Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Monday to Friday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station

Monday to Friday - Colemans Hatch Church


	Monday to Friday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
	Monday to Friday - Colemans Hatch Church

