286 Colemans Hatch to Tunbridge Wells

Valid from Sunday, February 23, 2025 to Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Monday to Friday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station

	286 ¹
Colemans Hatch Church	0732
Hartfield Church Street	0739
Withyham The Dorset Arms	0743
Groombridge The Crown Inn	0752
Langton Green The Hare	0756
Speldhurst Primary School	0803
St Johns Tunbridge Wells Boys' Grammar School	0820
St Johns Woodbury Park Road	0829
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial	0839
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station	0841

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Colemans Hatch Church

	286 ¹
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station	1547
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial	1549
St Johns Southfields Park	1608
Speldhurst Primary School	1625
Langton Green The Green	1631
Groombridge The Crown Inn	1634
Withyham The Dorset Arms	1641
Hartfield Church Street	1645
Colemans Hatch Church	1650

¹ Term Time Only